

Avion Group to open new flight training center in Greece

Avion Group unveils Athens, Greece, as its new location to operate an Avion Flight Training Center.

ATHENS, GREECE, August 2, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Avion Group unveils Athens, Greece, as its new location to operate an Avion Flight Training Center. The Dutch full flight simulator manufacturer intends to open the training center close to Athens International Airport early next year. The new center will feature the Avion A320 Level D Full Flight Simulator.



The Avion A320 Full Flight Simulator at the Maltese training center

"We bring full-motion training for the Airbus A320 family back to Greece", confirms Erik Varwijk,

"

We bring full-motion training for the Airbus A320 family back to Greece." Erik Varwijk, CEO of Avion Group CEO of Avion Group. There is good demand for A320 full-motion training in Greece. The leading Greek airline operators all got A320 family aircraft in their fleet. Greece also has many training organizations providing A320 courses to pilots from Greece and abroad.

Last year has been challenging for aviation companies all around the world. Travel restrictions made it hard for pilots

to go to training centers. Erik Varwijk: "This development is in line with airlines' growing demand to train their crews at local hubs. We can supply this demand because of our simulators' integrated design and our ability to operate single simulator training centers." Avion already operates flight training centers in Malta and London.

The Avion A320 Full Flight Simulator has the Airbus Standard 2.0 CEO and NEO configurations available. The simulator will be EASA qualified. Designed to ensure effective and industry-leading UPRT capabilities, Avion has developed an innovative, best-in-class full flight simulator.

Wouter Hollenga Avion Group w.hollenga@aviongroup.aero Visit us on social media: LinkedIn



Flight training inside the Avion A320 Full Flight Simulator

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/547822577

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.